Miniax XYZ Manipulator
The Miniax XYZ translator offers a source of simple, cost effective, manipulation. The single bellows construction
makes it easy to use in any orientation. The micrometers are vacuum conditioned and do not need to be removed for
bakeout.
vacgen.comsales@vacgen.com +44 (0) 1424 856 333
Product Overview
• XY travel of ±12.5 mm guided with cross roller
bearings.

Z Travel
mm
Feedthrough Flange A mm C mm Order Code
DN40 70 50 none 160 to 210 250 ZXYZ0570
DN40 70 100 none 160 to 260 301 ZXYZ1070
DN100 152 50 4 x 34mm OD 160 to 210 250 ZXYZ0515
DN100 152 100 4 x 34mm OD 160 to 260 301 ZXYZ1015